
Standard Results

3/12/21

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 146 yds 70 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q2 4

yps

20206 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 32.93 11000 0 0004.434

20203 Gadget / Shinn 39.05 2950 1 0003.739

20201 Gandalf / Evers 40.41 NQ0 0 0103.613

20202 Tybee / Ripperger -- NQ2 0 100

20204 Keeper / Collegeman 61.20 NQ1 1 0302.386

20209 Gracie / Vomund 41.83 NQ1 0 0103.490

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 146 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20208 Rojo / Matthews 56.47 NQ0 0 1002.585



Standard Results

3/12/21

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds 73 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

8401 Roni / Hinson -- NQ0 0 110

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 153 yds 70 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

12402 Callie / Adams -- NQ2 1 001

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds 67 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps

16402 Lady / Cunningham 60.22 11000 0 0002.574

16403 Tai / Matthews 61.60 2950 1 0002.516

16202 Luna / Wintz -- NQ3 0 101

16401 Jake / Spaul -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds 64 secSCT Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

yps

20401 Leena / Morris 58.91 1951 0 0002.665

20402 Odin / Harmon 60.06 NQ2 1 0002.614

20405 Gracie / Wintz 48.83 NQ1 3 0303.215

20406 Jack / Bruce -- NQ3 1 100

20403 Sprite / Schnellmann -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/12/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

12603 Jiffy / Ganz 46.87 NQ0 2 0103.798

12605 Nym / Sullivan 58.99 NQ0 1 0303.017

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 2

yps

16602 Cali / Corcoran 46.67 NQ0 2 0103.878

16606 Duncan / Norris 65.51 NQ1 2 0102.763

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 6

yps

20207 Spark / Weinberg 59.53 NQ0 2 0003.074

20601 Griffin / Hewitt -- NQ0 0 110

20602 Matt / Johnson 54.22 NQ2 1 0303.375

20603 Bryn / MacKenzie -- NQ1 0 100

20604 Chance / Tochtrop -- NQ0 0 110

20609 Tripp / Goodgold -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24603 Indivar / Giuliano -- NQ1 0 100



Standard Results

3/12/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 3

yps

8601 Dart> / Hightshoe 57.19 NQ0 2 0003.112

8801 Nemo / Hale 59.80 NQ0 1 0102.977

8802 Ninjetta / Reis 55.03 NQ0 1 0103.235

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds 71 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q5 5

yps Pts

12809 RockyRaccoon / Day 45.82 11000 0 0003.885 25

12812 Brava / Mierzwa 50.96 21000 0 0003.493 20

12811 Tigger / Porter 52.60 31000 0 0003.384 18

12808 Archer / Breen 55.36 41000 0 0003.215 15

12813 Zena Z / Zavadil 56.90 1000 0 0003.128 14

12802 Tater Tot / Moore 51.24 NQ1 1 0003.474

12803 Simon / Zangrilli 41.79 NQ1 0 0004.259

12804 Shani / Dietz -- NQ0 1 100

12810 Bennie / Vetz 60.49 NQ0 1 0002.943

12814 Ralphie / Hartke -- NQ0 3 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 181 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 41%Q7 10

yps Pts

16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 41.57 11000 0 0004.354 27

16814 Hanna / Nichols 42.68 21000 0 0004.241 26

16824 Craze / Miller 46.73 31000 0 0003.873 22

16803 Roxy / Locke 54.47 41000 0 0003.323 14



Standard Results

3/12/21

Master - Regular

16825 Riley / Locke 55.61 1000 0 0003.255 13

16807 Randy / Braun 60.78 1000 0 0002.978 8

16809 Chloe / Caraker 68.53 1000 0 0002.641 0

16802 Emily / Miller 58.54 NQ1 2 0003.092

16805 Camille / Vassar -- NQ0 1 110

16811 Henry / Rich 46.00 NQ0 0 0303.935

16812 Stormie / Istenes 67.43 NQ2 1 0002.684

16813 Darby / Mroz 57.81 NQ1 1 0003.131

16815 Liberty / Zangrilli 54.45 NQ1 1 0003.324

16817 Branch / Frasca -- NQ1 0 100

16818 Gigi / Burgess 64.47 NQ1 1 0002.808

16822 Michael / Ganz 52.45 NQ1 0 0003.451

16826 Clark / Braun 63.43 NQ1 2 0102.854

16820 Jetson / Jones -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs NQs 40%Q19 28

yps Pts

20823 Sculpin / Brewer 36.72 11000 0 0004.984 27

20853 Stein / Shaiper 36.94 21000 0 0004.954 27

20805 Abbey / Koenig 37.11 31000 0 0004.931 26

20819 Flash / Nichols 37.46 41000 0 0004.885 26

20808 Levi / Greenwell 37.76 1000 0 0004.846 26

20848 Dexter / Mierzwa 38.40 1000 0 0004.766 25

20807 Dani / Shaiper 39.76 1000 0 0004.603 24

20802 Emmie / Harmon 40.28 1000 0 0004.543 23

20809 Ash / Dalan 40.82 1000 0 0004.483 23

20850 Lexi / Bettis 43.30 1000 0 0004.226 20

20820 Journey / Goodgold 43.79 1000 0 0004.179 20

20845 Schatzi / Miller 44.34 1000 0 0004.127 19



Standard Results

3/12/21

Master - Regular

20852 Love / Patterson 45.05 1000 0 0004.062 18

20806 Beatle / Patterson 45.14 1000 0 0004.054 18

20854 Trip / Greenwell 45.24 1000 0 0004.045 18

20843 Cassi / Hill 45.67 1000 0 0004.007 18

20827 Egan / Blau 45.98 1000 0 0003.980 18

20840 Wicked / Lass 48.15 1000 0 0003.801 15

20826 Bolt / Weinberg 48.47 1000 0 0003.776 15

20610 Bindi / Drabek 64.94 NQ1 1 0102.818

20803 Toddy / Tipton 31.33 NQ0 1 0305.841

20804 Ziva / Bettis 51.32 NQ0 1 0203.566

20811 Trubbel / Jearls -- NQ0 0 100

20812 Saban / Florence 59.50 NQ0 0 0103.076

20813 Elcie / Cinotto -- NQ0 1 110

20814 Sharky / Seely 47.70 NQ0 1 0003.836

20815 Leo / Rupprecht 38.21 NQ0 0 0204.789

20817 Gypsee / Rich 45.07 NQ0 0 0014.060

20818 Grace / Dunn -- NQ0 1 100

20821 Hpnotiq / McDonald 44.39 NQ1 0 0004.123

20822 Boo / LaFata 44.53 NQ1 2 0104.110

20828 Lacy / Bruce -- NQ1 2 110

20829 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ0 1 100

20831 Archer / Sullivan 49.28 NQ1 1 0003.713

20832 Sigma / Cinotto 49.38 NQ0 0 0103.706

20833 Gil / Gregerson 47.08 NQ1 1 0113.887

20835 Rigby / Day -- NQ0 2 100

20836 Tica / Schneiderjohn -- NQ0 1 100

20837 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ0 0 120

20838 Bounce / Peskie 63.25 NQ0 1 0102.893

20839 Jagger / LaFata -- NQ1 1 100

20842 Yoda / Shinn 44.74 NQ0 1 0004.090

20844 Tazer / Buchholz 42.58 NQ1 1 0104.298



Standard Results

3/12/21

Master - Regular

20846 Aurora / Tochtrop 56.33 NQ0 1 0003.249

20849 Tippi / Tipton 45.25 NQ2 0 0004.044

20851 Jayla / Koenig 42.76 NQ0 2 0004.280

20855 Bing / Dalan -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 183 yds 68 secSCT Qs NQs 17%Q1 5

yps Pts

24806 Wilson / Kerr 52.10 11000 0 0003.512 15

24803 Aylin / Miller 49.25 NQ0 0 0103.716

24805 Zeke / Meyer 54.66 NQ1 0 0003.348

24807 Nitro / Alexander 49.07 NQ0 1 0003.729

24809 Electra / Seely -- NQ0 1 100

24810 Rookie / Gasparovic -- NQ0 1 100

24802 Stryker / Fisher -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches Yardage: 183 yds 64 secSCT Qs NQs 80%Q4 1

yps Pts

24814C Primo / McDonald 37.59 11000 0 0004.868 26

24813C Mystery / Reinkemey 38.43 21000 0 0004.762 25

24816C Rascal / Cinotto 43.64 31000 0 0004.193 20

24815C Vader / Winter 48.21 41000 0 0003.796 15

24812C Misty / Cinotto -- NQ0 1 110



Standard Results

3/12/21

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs NQs 40%Q2 365 sec

12804 Shani / Dietz 41.34 11000 0 000 25%

12808 Archer / Breen 57.91 21000 0 000

12201 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 64.91 NQ0 2 010

12809 RockyRaccoon / Day 44.46 NQ0 2 020

12813 Zena Z / Zavadil -- NQ1 2 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs NQs 17%Q1 560 sec

16815 Liberty / Zangrilli 43.46 11000 0 000 25%

16202 Luna / Wintz -- NQ1 3 000

16805 Camille / Vassar 52.09 NQ0 2 000

16807 Randy / Braun 68.77 NQ0 0 000

16811 Henry / Rich 47.02 NQ1 0 020

16817 Branch / Frasca -- NQ0 2 110

16820 Jetson / Jones -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs NQs 30%Q8 1955 sec

20819 Flash / Nichols 38.49 11000 0 000 25%

20823 Sculpin / Brewer 39.98 21000 0 000 25%

20206 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 42.31 31000 0 000 25%

20855 Bing / Dalan 42.56 41000 0 000 25%

20818 Grace / Dunn 43.88 1000 0 000 25%



Standard Results

3/12/21

Premier - Regular

20846 Aurora / Tochtrop 44.13 1000 0 000 25%

20836 Tica / Schneiderjohn 44.46 1000 0 000 25%

20834 Vader / Winter 50.93 1000 0 000

20602 Matt / Johnson 53.75 NQ1 1 040

20604 Chance / Tochtrop 62.49 NQ2 3 000

20802 Emmie / Harmon 45.71 NQ0 1 000

20807 Dani / Shaiper -- NQ0 2 110

20808 Levi / Greenwell -- NQ0 2 120

20809 Ash / Dalan -- NQ1 0 100

20811 Trubbel / Jearls -- NQ0 1 100

20813 Elcie / Cinotto -- NQ0 0 110

20815 Leo / Rupprecht 47.52 NQ0 1 010

20817 Gypsee / Rich 48.70 NQ0 3 010

20821 Hpnotiq / McDonald -- NQ0 2 110

20827 Egan / Blau 67.56 NQ2 0 000

20829 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ0 1 100

20831 Archer / Sullivan 53.94 NQ1 0 000

20835 Rigby / Day 49.32 NQ2 4 040

20840 Wicked / Lass 41.36 NQ1 2 020

20842 Yoda / Shinn 43.50 NQ0 1 000

20844 Tazer / Buchholz 47.13 NQ1 0 000

20853 Stein / Shaiper 45.16 NQ0 2 000

20849 Tippi / Tipton -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches MCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 160 sec

24809 Electra / Seely 41.11 11000 0 000 25%

24810 Rookie / Gasparovic 47.03 21000 0 000

24805 Zeke / Meyer 60.94 NQ0 0 000



Standard Results

3/12/21

Premier - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24C inches MCT Qs NQs 50%Q2 255 sec

24813C Mystery / Reinkemey 33.07 11000 0 000 25%

24816C Rascal / Cinotto 44.98 21000 0 000

24812C Misty / Cinotto -- NQ0 0 110

24814C Primo / McDonald 39.51 NQ1 0 000



Standard Results

3/12/21

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 142 yds 87 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

4201 Tanner / Postle 49.33 11000 0 0002.879

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds 81 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

8203 Yoda / Liles 71.87 NQ4 2 0101.976

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 146 yds 75 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

16203 Faolain / Wright 48.84 11000 0 0002.989



Standard Results

3/12/21

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

16607 Molly / Bolger 65.57 11000 0 0002.791



Standard Results

3/12/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds 81 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps Pts

4801 London / Hart 66.51 11000 0 0002.676 14

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds 76 secSCT Qs NQs 36%Q4 7

yps Pts

8810 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 53.80 11000 0 0003.309 22

8805 Punkin' / Kitchell 57.68 21000 0 0003.086 18

8811 Adele / Liles 61.77 31000 0 0002.882 14

8815 Luke / Wessel 63.96 41000 0 0002.783 12

8803 Wynona / Wessel 62.80 NQ0 0 0102.834

8804 Pogo / Porter 91.80 NQ0 0 0001.939

8806 Rhys / Corcoran 42.31 NQ0 0 0104.207

8807 Fancy / Monroe 55.31 NQ0 1 0003.218

8808 Tag / Schaefer -- NQ1 0 100

8812 Connor / Norris 50.98 NQ0 0 0103.492

8813 Abby / Braucksick 69.05 NQ1 1 0002.578

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 181 yds 74 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

yps Pts

12820 Rai / Meyer 38.80 11000 0 0004.665 35

12817 Louis / Sullivan 47.43 21000 0 0003.816 26

12821 Katy Muppet / Ruppre -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/12/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds 69 secSCT Qs NQs 40%Q2 3

yps Pts

16830 Porter / Brewer 39.50 11000 0 0004.633 29

16834 Meeka / Heberlein 39.76 21000 0 0004.603 29

16832 Melia / Heberlein 62.16 NQ0 1 0202.944

16835 Kruz / Gregerson -- NQ0 2 110

16837 Cody / McLees 53.53 NQ0 1 0103.419

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds 73 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q2 2

yps

20612 Odie / Railsback 40.63 11000 0 0004.504 32

20857 Chance / Plank 68.94 21000 0 0002.654 4

20858 Banzai Angus / Curry 51.87 NQ2 0 0003.528

20859 Lucky / Wright 69.88 NQ0 1 0002.619

20856 Allie / Behrens -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results

3/12/21

Premier - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 270 sec

8806 Rhys / Corcoran 50.63 NQ0 1 020

8808 Tag / Schaefer 65.67 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches MCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 265 sec

12820 Rai / Meyer 39.04 11000 0 000 25%

12817 Louis / Sullivan 54.18 NQ0 1 000

12821 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 48.63 NQ0 1 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches MCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 060 sec

16837 Cody / McLees 47.76 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches MCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 265 sec

20612 Odie / Railsback -- NQ0 0 100

20857 Chance / Plank -- NQ0 1 100



JWW Results

3/12/21

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 114 yds 38 secSCT Qs NQs 29%Q2 5

yps

20406 Jack / Bruce 24.58 11000 0004.638

20206 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 22.96 2951 0004.965

20201 Gandalf / Evers 25.53 NQ0 0304.465

20202 Tybee / Ripperger -- NQ2 101

20203 Gadget / Shinn 32.82 NQ1 0213.473

20204 Keeper / Collegeman 39.26 NQ4 0212.904

20405 Gracie / Wintz 25.30 NQ1 0204.506

20403 Sprite / Schnellmann -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 114 yds 41 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

20208 Rojo / Matthews -- NQ0 100



JWW Results

3/12/21

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 133 yds 44 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

12402 Callie / Adams 45.90 NQ4 0002.898

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 137 yds 42 secSCT Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

yps

16402 Lady / Cunningham 45.04 1891 0003.042

16202 Luna / Wintz 49.10 NQ2 0002.790

16403 Tai / Matthews 46.84 NQ0 0032.925

16817 Branch / Frasca -- NQ1 111

16201 Kezi / Brandenburg -- ABS-- -- ------

16401 Jake / Spaul -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 140 yds 40 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q2 4

yps

20207 Spark / Weinberg 28.58 11000 0004.899

20402 Odin / Harmon 28.66 21000 0004.885

20209 Gracie / Vomund 39.20 NQ1 0103.571

20601 Griffin / Hewitt 31.23 NQ2 0204.483

20609 Tripp / Goodgold 26.14 NQ0 0015.356

20610 Bindi / Drabek 40.53 NQ2 0113.454



JWW Results

3/12/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

8401 Roni / Hinson -- NQ2 121

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds 40 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q2 0

yps

12603 Jiffy / Ganz 26.39 11000 0004.926

12605 Nym / Sullivan 37.51 21000 0003.466

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds 38 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps

16602 Cali / Corcoran 27.05 11000 0004.954

16606 Duncan / Norris 47.47 NQ1 0002.823

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 37 secSCT Qs NQs 33%Q1 2

yps

20401 Leena / Morris 41.20 1880 0003.350

20602 Matt / Johnson 29.40 NQ1 0404.694

20603 Bryn / MacKenzie -- NQ0 100



JWW Results

3/12/21

Excellent - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 39 secSCT Qs NQs 0%Q0 1

yps

24603 Indivar / Giuliano 38.57 NQ1 0003.578



JWW Results

3/12/21

Master - Regular

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs 67%Q2 1

yps Pts

8601 Dart> / Hightshoe 30.57 11000 0004.253 12

8801 Nemo / Hale 43.43 21000 0002.993

8802 Ninjetta / Reis 38.81 NQ1 0223.350

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 130 yds 40 secSCT Qs NQs 78%Q7 2

yps Pts

12804 Shani / Dietz 29.08 11000 0004.470 10

12802 Tater Tot / Moore 29.28 21000 0004.440 10

12809 RockyRaccoon / Day 33.55 31000 0003.875 6

12812 Brava / Mierzwa 34.85 41000 0003.730 5

12810 Bennie / Vetz 36.22 1000 0003.589 3

12813 Zena Z / Zavadil 38.26 1000 0003.398 1

12808 Archer / Breen 38.38 1000 0003.387 1

12811 Tigger / Porter 36.11 NQ0 0113.600

12814 Ralphie / Hartke 42.28 NQ0 0003.075

12803 Simon / Zangrilli -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 134 yds 38 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q8 8

yps Pts

16821 Tootsie Pop / Moore 27.18 11000 0004.930 10

16818 Gigi / Burgess 29.44 21000 0004.552 8

16814 Hanna / Nichols 31.52 31000 0004.251 6

16824 Craze / Miller 32.21 41000 0004.160 5



JWW Results

3/12/21

Master - Regular

16826 Clark / Braun 33.30 1000 0004.024 4

16822 Michael / Ganz 33.95 1000 0003.947 4

16812 Stormie / Istenes 35.06 1000 0003.822 2

16803 Roxy / Locke 38.68 1000 0003.464

16802 Emily / Miller -- NQ0 110

16805 Camille / Vassar 25.18 NQ0 0105.322

16807 Randy / Braun 41.26 NQ1 0113.248

16809 Chloe / Caraker 48.47 NQ0 0002.765

16811 Henry / Rich 27.34 NQ0 0204.901

16813 Darby / Mroz 57.18 NQ2 0112.343

16815 Liberty / Zangrilli 38.45 NQ1 0003.485

16825 Riley / Locke 39.67 NQ0 0003.378

16820 Jetson / Jones -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 37 secSCT Qs NQs 36%Q17 30

yps Pts

20839 Jagger / LaFata 23.69 11000 0005.825 13

20823 Sculpin / Brewer 24.40 21000 0005.656 12

20805 Abbey / Koenig 24.40 31000 0005.656 12

20853 Stein / Shaiper 25.29 41000 0005.457 11

20821 Hpnotiq / McDonald 25.41 1000 0005.431 11

20835 Rigby / Day 25.46 1000 0005.420 11

20811 Trubbel / Jearls 26.73 1000 0005.163 10

20854 Trip / Greenwell 28.66 1000 0004.815 8

20849 Tippi / Tipton 28.92 1000 0004.772 8

20855 Bing / Dalan 29.36 1000 0004.700 7

20806 Beatle / Patterson 29.82 1000 0004.628 7

20840 Wicked / Lass 30.12 1000 0004.582 6

20842 Yoda / Shinn 31.13 1000 0004.433 5



JWW Results

3/12/21

Master - Regular

20604 Chance / Tochtrop 31.35 1000 0004.402 5

20818 Grace / Dunn 32.28 1000 0004.275 4

20826 Bolt / Weinberg 35.55 1000 0003.882 1

20827 Egan / Blau 36.19 1000 0003.813 0

20802 Emmie / Harmon 31.49 NQ0 0014.382

20803 Toddy / Tipton -- NQ0 101

20804 Ziva / Bettis 32.49 NQ0 0104.247

20807 Dani / Shaiper 23.91 NQ0 0105.772

20808 Levi / Greenwell -- NQ1 101

20809 Ash / Dalan 27.87 NQ0 0104.952

20812 Saban / Florence 51.02 NQ1 0002.705

20813 Elcie / Cinotto 33.32 NQ0 0014.142

20814 Sharky / Seely 45.46 NQ1 0003.036

20815 Leo / Rupprecht 30.70 NQ0 0014.495

20817 Gypsee / Rich 26.06 NQ0 0105.295

20819 Flash / Nichols 30.00 NQ1 0114.600

20820 Journey / Goodgold 41.21 NQ1 0013.349

20822 Boo / LaFata 25.62 NQ0 0105.386

20828 Lacy / Bruce 44.28 NQ4 0113.117

20829 Keahilani / Dawidowic -- NQ0 110

20831 Archer / Sullivan 32.11 NQ1 0104.298

20832 Sigma / Cinotto 41.13 NQ0 0003.355

20833 Gil / Gregerson 27.40 NQ1 0115.036

20836 Tica / Schneiderjohn 26.78 NQ0 0105.153

20837 Ryker / Brinson -- NQ0 100

20838 Bounce / Peskie 41.47 NQ0 0113.328

20843 Cassi / Hill 39.74 NQ1 0013.473

20844 Tazer / Buchholz 32.50 NQ1 0114.246

20845 Schatzi / Miller 32.88 NQ0 0104.197

20846 Aurora / Tochtrop -- NQ0 010

20848 Dexter / Mierzwa 31.38 NQ1 0014.398



JWW Results

3/12/21

Master - Regular

20850 Lexi / Bettis 25.56 NQ0 0105.399

20851 Jayla / Koenig 32.42 NQ0 0014.257

20852 Love / Patterson 34.52 NQ1 0103.998

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24 inches Yardage: 138 yds 39 secSCT Qs NQs 83%Q5 1

yps Pts

24807 Nitro / Alexander 28.27 11000 0004.881 10

24809 Electra / Seely 28.89 21000 0004.777 10

24810 Rookie / Gasparovic 31.26 31000 0004.415 7

24806 Wilson / Kerr 33.50 41000 0004.119 5

24805 Zeke / Meyer 34.06 1000 0004.052 4

24803 Aylin / Miller 35.02 NQ1 0223.941

24802 Stryker / Fisher -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

24C inches Yardage: 138 yds 37 secSCT Qs NQs 80%Q4 1

yps Pts

24813C Mystery / Reinkemey 23.94 11000 0005.764 13

24814C Primo / McDonald 24.78 21000 0005.569 12

24815C Vader / Winter 31.20 31000 0004.423 5

24816C Rascal / Cinotto 31.51 41000 0004.380 5

24812C Misty / Cinotto 31.59 NQ1 0104.368



JWW Results

3/12/21

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 108 yds 52 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

4201 Tanner / Postle 30.46 11000 0003.546

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 114 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

16203 Faolain / Wright 39.33 1902 0002.899



JWW Results

3/12/21

Excellent - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 42 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps

16607 Molly / Bolger 43.26 1970 0003.190



JWW Results

3/12/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

4 inches Yardage: 130 yds 48 secSCT Qs NQs 100%Q1 0

yps Pts

4801 London / Hart 44.15 11000 0002.945 3

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

8 inches Yardage: 130 yds 45 secSCT Qs NQs 70%Q7 3

yps Pts

8806 Rhys / Corcoran 29.16 11000 0004.458 15

8808 Tag / Schaefer 32.97 21000 0003.943 12

8812 Connor / Norris 37.75 31000 0003.444 7

8810 ZiZi Z / Zavadil 38.77 41000 0003.353 6

8803 Wynona / Wessel 43.17 1000 0003.011 1

8805 Punkin' / Kitchell 43.19 1000 0003.010 1

8811 Adele / Liles 45.28 1000 0002.871

8807 Fancy / Monroe 29.47 NQ0 0114.411

8813 Abby / Braucksick 66.13 NQ1 0001.966

8815 Luke / Wessel 54.15 NQ1 0102.401

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds 43 secSCT Qs NQs 50%Q1 1

yps Pts

12817 Louis / Sullivan 35.59 11000 0003.765 7

12820 Rai / Meyer -- NQ1 110

12821 Katy Muppet / Ruppre -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results

3/12/21

Master - Preferred

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

16 inches Yardage: 138 yds 42 secSCT Qs NQs 60%Q3 2

yps Pts

16830 Porter / Brewer 29.87 11000 0004.620 12

16837 Cody / McLees 33.21 21000 0004.155 8

16832 Melia / Heberlein 35.09 31000 0003.933 6

16834 Meeka / Heberlein 26.72 NQ0 0105.165

16835 Kruz / Gregerson 26.92 NQ0 0205.126

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Score Place
Course Faults

R EFW

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds 44 secSCT Qs NQs 25%Q1 3

yps Pts

20612 Odie / Railsback 30.63 11000 0004.505 13

20857 Chance / Plank 47.91 NQ0 0102.880

20858 Banzai Angus / Curry 34.43 NQ0 0104.008

20859 Lucky / Wright 52.19 NQ1 0002.644

20856 Allie / Behrens -- ABS-- -- ------


